rations DODODO (PAGE) 01/03 01/13/2005 Division of C

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
(((H06000011050 3))) SA
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
То:
Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0383
Account Name : C T CORFORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA00000023
Phone : $(850) 222 - 1092$ Fax Number : $(850) 878 - 5926$
Fax Number : (650)878-3926
Att annecte made
Keel Keel
LICDISCOVETILOD DEVIDISC DUDE 10
LLC DISS/WITH OR REV DISS Please different
Account Number : FCA00000023 Phone : (850) 222-1092 Fax Number : (850) 878-5926 LLC DISS/WITH OR REV DISS Vector Work Vector Keel Vector Keel Vector Keel Vector Keel Vector Keel Vector Keel Vector Keel Vector Keel Of 01/10/0b Certificate of Status 0 Certificate of Status 0 Rege Count 9203 Estimated Charge \$25.00 Dewit
Certificate of Status 0
Certified Copy 0
Page Count 9203 Deer
Estimated Charge \$25.00
ectronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help
ectronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help
N QU
$\sim \sim \sim$
f = 1 f

1/13/2006

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

ł

Ĺ

01/13/2006 12:15 850~205-0381

٩.

٩

8502227615 1/11/2008 8:49 PAGE 001/001

CT CORP

Florida Dept of State

PAGE 02/03

2005

0

AM 10:

O

* 2

i i



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Division of Corporations

January 11, 2006

WESTERRA MARTIN, L.L.C. 3030 LBJ FREEWAY STE. 1450 DALLAS, TX 75234

SUBJECT: WESTERRA MARTIN, L.L.C. REF: M9600000472

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The wrong form was submitted the form needed is the withdrawal form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist FAX And. #: N06000007816 Latter Number: 806A00002007

INISION OF CORPORATION 06 JAN 13 PM 12: 31 **DENFONK**

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

1

Т

CT CORP

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Westerra Martin, L.L.C. (f/k/a Westerra Seawind, L.L.C.)

(Name of limited liability company)

Deixware	7 <u>×</u> 20	
(hurisdiction of its organization)	FC S	
This limited liability company is no longer transacting business in Florida and sum authority to transact business in this state.	ARE ARY AHERARY	ور بر مربعہ رہ پڑھ ن
This limited liability company revokes the authority of its registered agent to accept s its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process be cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business in Florida.		یہ ہے۔ یہ اور ہے دہ میں ا
3030 LBJ Freeway, Suite 1450	54	
(Mailing address)		
Dallas, TX 75234		
(City/State/Zip)		
The limited liability company agrees to notify the Department of State in the firtu- change in its mailing address.	re of any	

Marcus L. Scroggins

(Typed or printed name of signee)

Filing Fee: \$25.00

FLUTO - 09/14/2005 C T System Dating